Budget vs Actual Cost Year To Date By Business Unit

‘l' VAUGHAN

Reporting Period: January, 2025 To March, 2025 (3 Months)

Fund: All; Department: City Council; Object Category: All; Object: Multiple; Business Unit: 010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati

Business Unit: 010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati

2025 YTD Mar YTD Mar YTD Variance YTD Variance Budget Prior YTD
Budget Budget Actual Cost $ % Remaining Mar Actuals

Expense:

Labour Costs 388,381 105,954 79,139 26,815 25.3% 309,242 76,607
7010 - Full Time 203,902 47,807 29,242 18,565 38.8% 174,660 28,930
7015 - Part Time 23,546 5,591 11,805 (6,214) (111.19%,; 11,741 12,031
7017 - Benefits 40,327 9,379 9,427 (48) (0.5%) 30,900 9,508
7018 - Benefits - Part time 6,713 1,594 1,464 130 8.2% 5,249 1,492
7029 - Council Benefits 17,481 17,481 2,696 14,785 84.6% 14,785 2,442
7030 - Council Remuneration 96,412 24,102 24,507 (405) (1.7%) 71,905 22,204

Other Expenses 41,703 27,689 4,370 23,319 84.2% 37,333 4,606
7060 - P Card Holding 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0 378
7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 12,731 3,183 3,000 183 5.7% 9,731 3,000
7115 - Training & Development 530 133 0 133 100.0% 530 0
7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 1,092 273 116 157 57.4% 976 137
7122.03 - Cellular Hardware Equipment 530 0 0 0.0% 530 0
7125 - Subscriptions/Publications 106 0 0 0.0% 106 0
7126 - Newsletters & Mailings 19,237 19,237 0 19,237 100.0% 19,237 0
7130 - Seminars & Workshops 474 237 0 237 100.0% 474 0
7135 - Advertising/Branding 0 0 712 (712) 0.0% (712) 0
7150 - Community Gifts & Promotions 530 530 0 530 100.0% 530 0
7151 - Community Hosting Events 1,061 1,061 0 1,061 100.0% 1,061 0
7200 - Office Supplies 637 159 0 159 100.0% 637 0
7205.02 - Dept. Computer Supplies 530 530 0 530 100.0% 530 0
7211.01 - Computer Hardware 1,092 1,092 0 1,092 100.0% 1,092 0
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Reporting Period: January, 2025 To March, 2025 (3 Months)

Fund: All; Department: City Council; Object Category: All; Object: Multiple; Business Unit: 010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati

Business Unit: 010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati

2025 YTD Mar YTD Mar YTD Variance YTD Variance Budget Prior YTD
Budget Budget Actual Cost $ % Remaining Mar Actuals
7220.03 - Copier/Fax Supplies 318 78 71 90.4% 311 0
7222.02 - Printing - External 849 425 425 100.0% 849 0
7225.02 - Council Postage 455 114 110 96.2% 451 1
7227 - Community Event Tickets 637 637 530 107 16.8% 107 1,090
7699.01 - Dept. Sundry Expenses 894 0 0 0 0.0% 894 0
Total Expense 430,084 133,643 83,509 50,134 37.5% 346,575 81,213
Net Total 430,084 133,643 83,509 50,134 81,213
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VAUGHAN

Transaction Detail Report

Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 3/31/2025, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All, Location: <All>,
Division: <All>, Program Activity: <All>, Group By: Business Unit

Business Unit GL Date Amount  Supplier Transaction Description Invoice Number Reference Batch Originator
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7010 - Full Time 01/01/2025 (3,663.20) 2024 YE CityFT Payroll Accrual YE CityFT Payroll Accru RJ194232 813687 CHONGJ
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7010 - Full Time 01/02/2025 4,579.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T216778 812611 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7010 - Full Time 01/16/2025 4,579.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T216805 813770 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7010 - Full Time 01/30/2025 4,579.00 Payroll Labor Distribution T216836 815306 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7010 - Full Time 02/13/2025 5,018.63 Payroll Labor Distribution T216862 816784 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7010 - Full Time 02/27/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T216891 818491 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7010 - Full Time 03/13/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T216919 820032 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7010 - Full Time 03/27/2025 4,716.38 Payroll Labor Distribution T216948 821439 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 01/01/2025 (1,695.10) 2024 YE CityPT 1 Payroll Accr. YE CityPT 1 Payroll Accru RJ194234 813699 CHONGJ
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 01/01/2025 (101.70) 2024 YE CityPT 1 Payroll Accr. YE CityPT 1 Payroll Accru RJ194234 813699 CHONGJ
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 01/02/2025 127.13 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316788 813012 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 01/02/2025 2,118.88 Payroll Labor Distribution T216787 813012 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 01/16/2025 99.21 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316816 814467 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 01/16/2025 1,653.48 Payroll Labor Distribution T216815 814467 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 01/30/2025 106.56 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316845 816061 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 01/30/2025 1,775.96 Payroll Labor Distribution T216844 816061 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 02/13/2025 106.56 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316872 817862 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 02/13/2025 1,775.96 Payroll Labor Distribution T216871 817862 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 02/27/2025 102.52 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316901 819340 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 02/27/2025 1,708.59 Payroll Labor Distribution T216900 819340 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 03/13/2025 123.85 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316931 820685 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 03/13/2025 2,064.11 Payroll Labor Distribution T216929 820685 REHMATA
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VAUGHAN

Transaction Detail Report

Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 3/31/2025, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All, Location: <All>,
Division: <All>, Program Activity: <All>, Group By: Business Unit

Business Unit Object GL Date Amount  Supplier Transaction Description Invoice Number Invoice Date Reference Batch Originator
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 03/27/2025 104.08  Actual Burden Journal Entries T316957 822082 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7015 - Part Time 03/27/2025 1,734.70 Payroll Labor Distribution T216956 822082 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7017 - Benefits 01/15/2025 1.80  Actual Burden Journal Entries T316803 813574 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7017 - Benefits 01/31/2025 1.80  Actual Burden Journal Entries T316834 815254 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7017 - Benefits 01/31/2025 3,243.76 JV25-018 JAN'25 MOC Office Ben JAN'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE195821 818420 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7017 - Benefits 02/15/2025 1.80 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316860 816761 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7017 - Benefits 02/28/2025 1.80 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316887 818417 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7017 - Benefits 02/28/2025 3,134.67 JV25-046 FEB'25 MOC Office Ben FEB'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE196753 820984 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7017 - Benefits 03/15/2025 1.80 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316917 819928 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7017 - Benefits 03/31/2025 1.80 Actual Burden Journal Entries T316946 821398 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7017 - Benefits 03/31/2025 3,037.35 JV25-082 MAR'25 MOC Office Ben MAR'25 MOC Offices FT Benefits JE197664 824434 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7018 - Benefits - Part time 01/31/2025 506.47 JV25-018 JAN'25 MOC Office Ben JAN'25 MOC Offices PT Benefits JE195821 818420 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7018 - Benefits - Part time 02/28/2025 458.01 JV25-046 FEB'25 MOC Office Ben FEB'25 MOC Offices PT Benefits JE196753 820984 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7018 - Benefits - Part time 03/31/2025 499.32 JV25-082 MAR'25 MOC Office Ben MAR'25 MOC Offices PT Benefits JE197664 824434 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7029 - Council Benefits 01/31/2025 872.40 JV25-006 Jan 2025 MOC Benefits Jan 2025 MOC Benefits JE195733 818035 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7029 - Council Benefits 02/28/2025 924.74 JV25-035 FEB 2025 MOC Benefits FEB 2025 MOC Benefits JE196583 820139 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7029 - Council Benefits 03/31/2025 898.57 JV25-064 MAR 2025 MOC Benefits MAR 2025 MOC Benefits JE197399 823401 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7030 - Council Remuneration 01/15/2025 3,965.46 Payroll Labor Distribution T216802 813574 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7030 - Council Remuneration 01/31/2025 3,965.46 Payroll Labor Distribution T216833 815254 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7030 - Council Remuneration 02/15/2025 4,322.35 Payroll Labor Distribution T216859 816761 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7030 - Council Remuneration 02/28/2025 4,084.42 Payroll Labor Distribution T216886 818417 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7030 - Council Remuneration 03/15/2025 4,084.42 Payroll Labor Distribution T216916 819928 REHMATA
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Transaction Detail Report

Department: 010 - City Council, Business Unit: 010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati, From Date: 1/1/2025, To Date: 3/31/2025, Object Category: All, Object: Multiple, Fund Category Or Fund: All, Location: <All>,
Division: <All>, Program Activity: <All>, Group By: Business Unit

Business Unit Object GL Date Amount  Supplier Transaction Description Invoice Number Invoice Date Reference Batch Originator
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7030 - Council Remuneration 03/31/2025 4,084.42 Payroll Labor Distribution T216945 821398 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 01/15/2025 1,000.00  Actual Burden Journal Entries T316803 813574 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 02/15/2025 1,000.00  Actual Burden Journal Entries T316860 816761 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7100 - Mileage / Car Allowance 03/15/2025 1,000.00  Actual Burden Journal Entries T316917 819928 REHMATA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 01/10/2025 19.39 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council ~ GR jan 25 523766624/01/25 01/01/2025 PV1056336 813747 ROMANOL
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 01/10/2025 19.39 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council  EB jan 25 523766624/01/25 01/01/2025 PV1056336 813747 ROMANOL
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 02/13/2025 19.39 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council ~ GR Bell Mobility -Feb 2025 523766624/02/25 02/01/2025 PV1059520 817756 GIAMPIEA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 02/13/2025 19.39 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council  EB Bell Mobility -Feb 2025 523766624/02/25 02/01/2025 PV1059520 817756 GIAMPIEA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 03/10/2025 19.39 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council ~ GR- March 2025 cellular 523766624/03/25 03/01/2025 PV1061505 820181 GIAMPIEA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7122.01 - Cellular Line Charges 03/10/2025 19.39 547305 Bell Mobility (Mayor & Council ~ EB- March 2025 cellular 523766624/03/25 03/01/2025 PV1061505 820181 GIAMPIEA
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7135 - Advertising/Branding 02/10/2025 356.16 é603444 Epic Events Implementation Jan/Feb 2025 issue 2025011334 01/05/2025 PV1059206 817105 FRANCISC
or
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7135 - Advertising/Branding 03/26/2025 356.16 16603444 Epic Events Implementation the voice march/april 2025 20250412 03/22/2025 PV1063134 821843 FRANCISC
or
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7220.03 - Copier/Fax Supplies 02/28/2025 7.47 JV25-037 Feb'25 Mailrm/Post FEB 2025 Copier Charges JE196820 821411 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7225.02 - Council Postage 02/28/2025 4.36 JV25-037 Feb'25 Mailrm/Post FEB 2025 Mailroom Postage JE196820 821411 SUTTERSD
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7227 - Community Event Tickets 01/31/2025 150.00 \1/607568 Vietnamese Association of ticket for lunar new year gala 02012025 01/29/2025 PV1058487 816207 ROMANOL
aug
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7227 - Community Event Tickets 02/11/2025 300.00 1612105 Blue Veil Charity for Sara Eli 2 tickets Sara Elizabeth gala 02222025 02/22/2025 PV1059447 817339 FRANCISC
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7227 - Community Event Tickets 02/11/2025 300.00 1612105 Blue Veil Charity for Sara Eli 2 Tickets Sara Elizabeth Gala 02222025A 02/22/2025 PV1059511 817642 ANGELESS
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7227 - Community Event Tickets 02/18/2025 (300.00) 1612105 Blue Veil Charity for Sara Eli 2 tickets Sara Elizabeth gala 02222025 02/22/2025 PV1059447 817339 FRANCISC
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7227 - Community Event Tickets 02/19/2025 (300.00) 1612105 Blue Veil Charity for Sara Eli 2 Tickets Sara Elizabeth Gala 02222025A 02/22/2025 PV1059511 817642 ANGELESS
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7227 - Community Event Tickets 03/04/2025 200.00 \lA(/532309 Elspeth Heyworth Centre for 2 tickets sip & support 03112025 03/11/2025 PV1061127 819621 FRANCISC
o
010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 7227 - Community Event Tickets 03/31/2025 180.00 GL Reall'tn AnnualMayrLnch'25 Reall'te Ann Myr Lnch'25-EB JE197766 824910 DIVITOR
Subtotal 010004 - Reg. Councillor Rosati 83,509.47
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